03A1-E-0017e
225S-355K
[FRAME NUMBER]
2, 4, 6P Output: 45 to 375 kW
2, 4P Output: 400 to 450 kW 8P Output: 30 to 250 kW
3 Phase Premium Efficiency Motor [IE3 class]
3 Phase Standard Efficiency Motor [IE1 class]
FUJI LOW-VOLTAGE

●STANDARD SPECIFICATION
●MODEL LIST
●TYPE NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
●DIMENSIONAL OUTLINE DRAWINGS [PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MOTORS]
●DIMENSIONAL OUTLINE DRAWINGS [STANDARD EFFICIENCY MOTORS]
4
5
5
6
8
●CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATION
●TYPICAL STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
●INVERTER DRIVING
●NOTES ON USE
●HOW TO ORDER
10
12
13
14
15
FEATURES
[PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MOTOR]
Premium efficiency motors have higher efficiency than standard efficiency motors and offer
a higher energy-saving effect with longer-hour applications, improving economic efficiency.
225S-355K
[FRAME   NUMBER]
Outdoor type
Global standard
protection rating: IP55
V-ring
Splash
water guard
Outdoor
structure
Options
Grounding ring
Destructive shaft voltages can occur
in rare instances when operating the
motor with an inverter due to bearing
grease, wiring, and operating conditions.
As a countermeasure, the motor can
be ordered with a maintenance-free
grounding ring (AEGIS® SGR). Please
request this option when ordering.
MODEL LIST
TYPE NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
4 5
1, 2, 3 digit Model
Code
MLU
MLA
Premium efficiency
Standard efficiency
Model 4 digit Series No.
M L U 2 2N1 B
1        2        3 4 5      6      7 8
5, 6, 7 digit Frame size
Code